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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 32 Men, 50m Fly Open
13/11/11 - 10:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 24.93 764 Q
2. TODOROVIC, Mario 88 Zagrebacki Pk 25.34 727 Q
3. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 25.37 725 Q
4. CERKOVNIK, Ziga 94 Slovenija 25.52 712 Q
5. SALERNO, Luca 92 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.71 697 Q
6. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 25.93 679 Q
7. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 26.02 672 Q
8. LENARDIC, Luka 90 Dubrava 26.11 665 Q
9. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.48 637 Q

10. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 26.52 635 Q
11. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.69 623 Q
12. MILETIC, Aleksandar 94 SSG Saar Max Ritter 26.82 614 Q
13. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 26.96 604 Q
14. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 27.00 601 Q
15. POGACAR, Zan 96 Slovenija 27.05 598 Q
16. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.14 592 Q
17. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.15 591 R
18. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 27.23 586 R
19. CSIRZO, Adam 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 27.28 583
20. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.30 582
21. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.38 577
22. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 27.55 566
23. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.61 562
24. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 "Rasina" Krucevac 27.63 561
25. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.65 560
26. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 27.68 558
27. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.76 553
28. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.90 545
29. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.92 544
30. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.04 537
31. VUJICIC, Zoran 80 Budva M-tel, BU 28.17 530
32. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.21 527
33. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.37 518
34. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.57 508
35. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.60 506
36. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.63 504
37. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 28.82 494
38. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.87 492
39. POSTA, Andras 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 29.03 484
40. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.14 478

BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.14 478
42. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.25 473
43. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 29.27 472

BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.27 472
45. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.29 471
46. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.30 471
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.44 464
48. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 29.57 458
49. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.61 456
50. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 29.67 453
51. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.73 450
52. VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Dubrava 29.75 450
53. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.79 448
54. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.89 443
55. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 29.98 439
56. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 30.01 438
57. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.03 437
58. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.13 433
59. IBANISTEANU, Marius 97 C.S.M. Resita 30.25 428
60. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 30.26 427
61. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.30 426
62. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.43 420
63. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.50 417
64. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub Jagodina 30.56 415
65. BERTA, Aron 97 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 30.57 414
66. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.75 407
67. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.88 402
68. PAPAI, Janos 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 31.08 394
69. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.19 390
70. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.95 363
71. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.98 362
72. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.45 346
73. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.65 340
74. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.77 336
75. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.86 334
76. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.90 332
77. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.92 332
78. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 33.39 318
79. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.42 317
80. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.95 302
81. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.03 300
82. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.33 293
83. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.00 276
84. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.05 275
85. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 35.34 268
86. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 35.67 261
87. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.74 259
88. CODREA, Edy 98 C.S.M. Resita 35.86 257
89. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.09 252
90. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.31 247
91. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.33 247
92. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.38 246
93. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.60 241
94. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.11 232
95. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 37.50 224
96. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.06 215
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

97. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.42 209
98. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.72 204
99. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.74 204

100. BUMBEA, Andrei 99 C.S.M. Resita 38.84 202
DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.84 202

102. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.99 200
103. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 39.20 197
104. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 39.99 185
105. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.71 175
106. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.74 175
107. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 41.11 170
108. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.95 160
109. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 42.82 151
110. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 42.92 150
111. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.45 144
112. MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.28 136
DSQ IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.47

sw 4.4
DSQ ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.42

sw 4.4
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.74

sw 4.4
DSQ SOAVA, Daniel 99 C.S.M. Resita 35.33

sw 4.4
DSQ KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.13

sw 4.4

15 - 16 years

1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 26.02 672 Q
2. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 27.00 601 Q
3. POGACAR, Zan 96 Slovenija 27.05 598 Q
4. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.15 591 R
5. CSIRZO, Adam 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 27.28 583
6. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 27.55 566
7. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.61 562
8. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 27.68 558
9. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.90 545

10. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.92 544
11. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.04 537
12. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.21 527
13. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.37 518
14. POSTA, Andras 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 29.03 484
15. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.14 478

BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.14 478
17. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.25 473
18. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.30 471
19. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.44 464
20. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 29.57 458
21. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 29.67 453
22. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.73 450
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 32, Boys, 50m Fly, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

23. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.89 443
24. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 29.98 439
25. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.03 437
26. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.13 433
27. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.50 417
28. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.75 407
29. PAPAI, Janos 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 31.08 394
30. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.98 362
31. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.86 334
32. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 34.03 300
33. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.33 293
34. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 39.99 185

DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.74
sw 4.4

14 years and younger

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 "Rasina" Krucevac 27.63 561
2. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.60 506
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.63 504
4. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.87 492
5. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.27 472
6. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.61 456
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.79 448
8. IBANISTEANU, Marius 97 C.S.M. Resita 30.25 428
9. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 30.26 427

10. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub Jagodina 30.56 415
11. BERTA, Aron 97 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 30.57 414
12. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.88 402
13. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.19 390
14. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.95 363
15. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.45 346
16. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.65 340
17. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.77 336
18. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.90 332
19. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 33.39 318
20. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.42 317
21. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.95 302
22. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.00 276
23. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.05 275
24. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 35.34 268
25. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.74 259
26. CODREA, Edy 98 C.S.M. Resita 35.86 257
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.09 252
28. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.31 247
29. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.33 247
30. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.38 246
31. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.60 241
32. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.11 232
33. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 37.50 224
34. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.06 215
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 32, Boys, 50m Fly, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

35. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.42 209
36. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.72 204
37. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.74 204
38. BUMBEA, Andrei 99 C.S.M. Resita 38.84 202

DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.84 202
40. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.99 200
41. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 39.20 197
42. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.71 175
43. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.74 175
44. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 41.11 170
45. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.95 160
46. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 42.82 151
47. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 42.92 150
48. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.45 144
49. MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.28 136

DSQ ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.42
sw 4.4

DSQ SOAVA, Daniel 99 C.S.M. Resita 35.33
sw 4.4

DSQ KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.13
sw 4.4


